City of Dayton Affirmative Action Assurance (AAA) Certification

The City of Dayton Human Relations Council certifies that

Anthony James Painting

has provided assurance that a program of Affirmative Action will be maintained to implement a non-descrimination policy in doing business with the City of Dayton, as described in the City of Dayton Revised Code of General Ordinances (RCGO) Sections 35.14, 35.15 and 35.16.

#18886 AAA Affirmative Action Assurance

6/15/2020

Expiration Date

The Fills

Interim Executive Director

